
FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Orange County National Golf Center and Lodge - Crooked Cat,

Winter Garden, FL
Saturday, November 19 - Sunday, November 20, 2005

Overall Results for Mixed Team

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Lang/Ritter 69 69 138 -6

2 Greenway/Bays 72 69 141 -3

3 Hazell/Percival 72 70 142 -2

T4 Fitzpatrick/Fitzpatrick 71 73 144 E

T4 Hartnell/Martinez 72 72 144 E

T6 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 75 70 145 +1

T6 Meffe/Meffe 72 73 145 +1

8 Brower/Brower 70 76 146 +2

9 Vlcko/Vlcko 77 71 148 +4

10 Cox/Kaltenbecher 73 76 149 +5

11 Kozak/Lancaster 76 74 150 +6

12 Baerenklau/Good 76 75 151 +7

13 Koerber/Koerber 70 84 154 +10

14 Rampelberg/Rampelberg 80 76 156 +12

T15 Brindle/Brindle 79 81 160 +16

T15 Gast/Hoffman 81 79 160 +16

17 Thore/Beattie 85 79 164 +20

18 Somes/Somes 81 84 165 +21

19 Besman/Besman 80 88 168 +24

T20 Crandall/Crandall 88 81 169 +25

T20 Madura/Madura 85 84 169 +25

22 Gilliam/Gilliam 81 89 170 +26

23 McCormick/McCormick 86 88 174 +30

24 Sullivan/Rampelberg 82 94 176 +32



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Orange County National Golf Center and Lodge - Crooked Cat,

Winter Garden, FL
Saturday, November 19 - Sunday, November 20, 2005

Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Lang/Ritter 69 69 138 -6

2 Greenway/Bays 72 69 141 -3

3 Hazell/Percival 72 70 142 -2

T4 Fitzpatrick/Fitzpatrick 71 73 144 E

T4 Hartnell/Martinez 72 72 144 E

6 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 75 70 145 +1

7 Cox/Kaltenbecher 73 76 149 +5

8 Kozak/Lancaster 76 74 150 +6

9 Baerenklau/Good 76 75 151 +7



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Orange County National Golf Center and Lodge - Crooked Cat,

Winter Garden, FL
Saturday, November 19 - Sunday, November 20, 2005

Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Meffe/Meffe 72 73 145 +1

2 Brower/Brower 70 76 146 +2

3 Vlcko/Vlcko 77 71 148 +4

4 Koerber/Koerber 70 84 154 +10

5 Rampelberg/Rampelberg 80 76 156 +12

6 Gast/Hoffman 81 79 160 +16



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Orange County National Golf Center and Lodge - Crooked Cat,

Winter Garden, FL
Saturday, November 19 - Sunday, November 20, 2005

Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Brindle/Brindle 79 81 160 +16

2 Somes/Somes 81 84 165 +21

3 Gilliam/Gilliam 81 89 170 +26

4 McCormick/McCormick 86 88 174 +30



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Orange County National Golf Center and Lodge - Crooked Cat,

Winter Garden, FL
Saturday, November 19 - Sunday, November 20, 2005

Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Thore/Beattie 85 79 164 +20

2 Besman/Besman 80 88 168 +24

T3 Crandall/Crandall 88 81 169 +25

T3 Madura/Madura 85 84 169 +25

5 Sullivan/Rampelberg 82 94 176 +32


